
Time Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday
8:00
8:30
9:00
9:30

10:00
10:30
11:00
11:30
12:00
12:30
13:00
13:30
14:00
14:30
15:00
15:30
16:00
16:30
17:00
17:30
18:00

McGill University - School of Physical and Occupational Therapy -Graduate Rehabilitation Winter 2023 Term

POTH 630
Measurement: 
Rehabilitation 2 

01 Jan-01 Mar 9:05 - 11:55
11 Mar-12 Apr 8:35-11:25

CMH 101

POTH 631
Research Proposal 

13:05 - 15:55
Hosmer 301

POTH 620
Measurement: 
Rehabilitation 1 

8:35 - 11:25
Hosmer 202

POTH 628
Introduction to 

Regression Analysis 14:05 
- 16:55

Hosmer 301

POTH 617
Knowledge Synthesis in 
Rehabilitation Seminar

11:35 - 13:25
Hosmer 202

POTH 684
Advanced Practice in 
Stroke Rehabilitation

8:35 - 11:25
MCMED 206/7

EDPH 689
Teaching and 

Learning in Higher 
Education

8:35 - 11:25
EDUC 613

POTH 682
Promoting Healthy Activity

10:05 - 11:25
MCMED 330 

POTH 682
Promoting Healthy Activity

10:05 - 11:25
MCMED 330 

POTH 686
Public Policy and 

Knowledge 
Translation

11:30 - 14:30
SPGH 1122




	Fall 2023

