McGill University - School of Physical and Occupational Therapy -Graduate Rehabilitation Winter 2023 Term

Time		Tuesday	,	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday
8:00						
8:30 9:00	DOTH COA			EDPH 689		POTH 620
9:30	Advanced Practice in	POTH 630 Measurement:		Teaching and Learning in Higher		Measurement: Rehabilitation 1
10:00 10:30	8:35 - 11:25	Rehabilitation 2 01 Jan-01 Mar 9:05 - 11:55	POTH 682 Promoting Healthy Activity	Education 8:35 - 11:25	POTH 682 Promoting Healthy Activity	8:35 - 11:25
11:00	MCMED 206/7	11 Mar-12 Apr 8:35-11:25	10:05 - 11:25 MCMED 330	EDUC 613	10:05 - 11:25 MCMED 330	Hosmer 202
11:30		CMH 101			•	
12:00	Knowledge Synthesis in Rehabilitation Seminar			POTH 686		
12:30	11:35 - 13:25			Public Policy and		1
13:00	Hosmer 202			Knowledge		
13:30	13:30			Translation	POTH 631	
14:00				11:30 - 14:30	Research Proposal	
14:30	POTH 628			SPGH 1122	13:05 - 15:55	
15:00	Introduction to				Hosmer 301	
15:30	Regression Analysis 14:05					
16:00	- 16:55					
16:30	Hosmer 301					
17:00						
17:30						
18:00					_	

I				